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Reference

4/08/2516/0

4/08/2517/0

4/08/2518/0

4/08/2519/0

7/08/4065/0

301059,

510978

297568,

517676

319363,

484338

317282,

482509

308758,

499519

28/10/2008

30/10/2008

30/10/2008

31/10/2008

28/10/2008

82, MAIN STREET, Egremont
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REAR
TWO STOREY EXTENSION

LIDL, FOODSTORE, BRIDGES Wwhitehaven
RETAIL PARK,, FLATT

WALKS, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., TWO WALL

MOUNTED ILLUMINATED GABLE

SIGNS & TWO, ROOF MOUNTED
ILLUMINATED GABLE SIGNS

BLACK BECK BRIDGE, THE MiTTom without
GREEN, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT BRIDGE

GHYLL SCAUR QUARRY Millom without
ENTRANCE, UNDERWOOD, THE

HILL,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

REMOVAL OF TWO BRANCHES

FROM ONE LIME TREE,

COVERED BY A TREE

PRESERVATION ORDER

MOUNTAIN VIEW COTTAGE, Irton with Santon
IRTON, HOLMROOK,

CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF

FLAT DORMER ROOF WITH

SLATED GABLE
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M H ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
LTD, 14 FAIRLADIES, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA

MR D STEPHENS,
FORESTRY GROUP, THE
ESTATE OFFICE,

MR A ATKINSON, 82 MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR G RAFFERTY, MOORDALE
ROAD, OFF MILLENNIUM WAY,
NEWTON AYCLIFFE

MR H LAWTON, ENVIRONMENT
AGENCY, BRIDGE END DEPOT,
LEVENS

MR P JACKSON, AGGREGATE
INDUSTRIES UK LTD,
GREYSTONES, HUNCOTE ROAD

MR P PHARAOH, MOUNTAIN
VIEW COTTAGE, IRTON,
HOLMROOK



