$$\operatorname{PA\_RECD.TXT}$$  Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 27/10/2008 to 31/10/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

SLATED GABLE

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2516/0	301059, 510978	28/10/2008	82, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REAR TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Egremont	M H ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LTD, 14 FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, CUMBRIA	MR A ATKINSON, 82 MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2517/0	297568, 517676	30/10/2008	LIDL, FOODSTORE, BRIDGES RETAIL PARK,, FLATT WALKS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO WALL MOUNTED ILLUMINATED GABLE SIGNS & TWO, ROOF MOUNTED ILLUMINATED GABLE SIGNS	Whitehaven		MR G RAFFERTY, MOORDALE ROAD, OFF MILLENNIUM WAY, NEWTON AYCLIFFE
4/08/2518/0	319363, 484338	30/10/2008	BLACK BECK BRIDGE, THE GREEN, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT BRIDGE	Millom Without		MR H LAWTON, ENVIRONMENT AGENCY, BRIDGE END DEPOT, LEVENS
4/08/2519/0	317282, 482509	31/10/2008	GHYLL SCAUR QUARRY ENTRANCE, UNDERWOOD, THE HILL,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF TWO BRANCHES FROM ONE LIME TREE, COVERED BY A TREE PRESERVATION ORDER	Millom Without	MR D STEPHENS, LOWTHER FORESTRY GROUP, THE ESTATE OFFICE, LOWTHER	MR P JACKSON, AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK LTD, GREYSTONES, HUNCOTE ROAD
7/08/4065/0	308758, 499519	28/10/2008	MOUNTAIN VIEW COTTAGE, IRTON, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF FLAT DORMER ROOF WITH	Irton with Santon		MR P PHARAOH, MOUNTAIN VIEW COTTAGE, IRTON, HOLMROOK